
PRS Noordhoff Day 2023 Program at a glance

07:30

08:00 林有德部⻑

08:05 林承弘主任

08:10

09:00

09:30

10:20

11:50

13:10

14:00

14:20

15:00

15:20

16:00

16:50 陳思恒醫師

17:00 林承弘主任

18:00

Resident Bowl Final

Noordhoff Ride Conclusion Review

Closing Remark

Resident Night (Fullon Hotel A8)

New CR Introduction / Green Coat Ceremony / Presentation of Awards

Special Lecture
詹文男教授

整形外科系 -- 新創獲獎內容分享

Coffee Break

Noordhoff Lecture
莊垂慶教授

Best Resident Annual Report

Free Paper Presentations

Lunch Seminar (中化) 

旅外學人現場連線 -- ”取暖”報告

Special Lecture
曹賜斌醫師

Free Paper Presentations (Micro+GP) Free Paper Presentations (Cranio+TP)

Coffee Break (group photo)

Registration

A Tribute to Dr. Noordhoff

Welcome Addresses
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07:30

08:00 林有德部⻑

08:05 林承弘主任

08:10

09:00

09:30

10:20

11:50

13:10

The gene expression and mechanism of chondrocyte dedifferentiation- an overview and future work
朱育瑩醫師

林有德醫師

林政輝醫師

林承弘醫師

陳志豪醫師

蕭彥彰醫師

Lunch Seminar (中化) 

Clinical practice of PGE1 in plastic and reconstructive surgery
洪紹育醫師

旅外學人現場連線 -- ”取暖”報告
Moderator by

From a doctor to a doctor: crossing the bridge from MD to DPhil in Oxford
毛士軒醫師

Understanding Vascularized Composite Allograft Rejection at the Single-Cell Level: A Comprehensive Overview
黃仁穩醫師

跨國界跨領域的學習之旅
許韶芸醫師

整形外科系 -- 新創獲獎內容分享
Moderator by

Stand on the shoulder of the giant
張乃仁醫師

Recent studies in cleft surgeries
盧亭辰醫師

1. Lambda (λ) Repair of Extensor Lateral Bands for Correction of

Boutonnière Deformity

2. PIP Joint Denervation– an Alternative Management for

Osteoarthritis

林有德醫師

整形外傷科研究發展近況報告
許聰政主任

Labiaplasty in Asian women: motivation and patient report
outcome

張淑茵醫師

Revolutionizing Limb Restoration: A Comprehensive Review and
Introduction to Targeted Muscle Reinnervation,

Osseointegration Prosthetics, and Regenerative Peripheral Nerve
Interfaces
李哲雄醫師

Recent studies in nasal reconstruction and rhinoplasty
顏琤嬑醫師

Coffee Break (group photo)

Special Lecture
Moderator by

產業大未來-趨勢與商機
詹文男教授

顯微重建整形外科研究發展近況報告
高煌凱主任

The Rise of Online Medical Education During COVID-19: The
International Craniofacial Chang Gung Webinar

凃俊佑醫師

Registration

A Tribute to Dr. Noordhoff

Welcome Addresses

Free Paper Presentations (Micro+GP)
Moderator by

Free Paper Presentations (Cranio+TP)
Moderator by
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14:00

14:20

15:00

15:20

16:00

16:50 陳思恒醫師

17:00 林承弘主任

18:00

Special lecture
Moderator by

曹氏隨筆分享
曹賜斌醫師

AI-assisted decision-making for intubation in burn patients
第六年住院醫師黃志榕/指導老師：陳宏彰

Noordhoff Ride Conclusion Review

Closing Remark

Free Paper Presentations
Moderator by

在小小的耳朵裡，捏阿捏阿捏：客製化耳朵矯正器的應用
顏元豪醫師

Modified SOOF lift technique by orbicularis retaining ligament suspension in lower blepharoplasty
陳建銘主任

Screen Potential Chinese Herbs for Anti-keloidal Treatment By Using Bioinformatics
蔡嘉軒主任

Applications of three-dimensional imaging techniques in craniomaxillofacial surgery
三維影像技術在顱顏顎面手術上之應用

顱顏科研中心 林秀霞博士

IL-10 modRNA monotherapy prolongs facial allograft survival through the induction of mixed chimerism
異體移植中心 王燕玲博士

Resident Night (Fullon Hotel A8)

New CR Introduction / Green Coat Ceremony / Presentation of Awards

Resident Bowl Final

Coffee Break

Noordhoff Lecture
Moderator by

Searching for change : 35 years' career at CGMH
莊垂慶教授

Best Resident Annual Report
Moderator by

Will malunited proximal phalanx affect the outcomes of vascularized PIP joint transfers?
第四年住院醫師林大鈞/指導老師：林有德

Enhancing Facial Symmetry: The Utilization of Interpositional Bone Grafting in Sagittal Split Ramus Osteotomy
第五年住院醫師蘇群琳/指導老師：張呈欣


