PRS Noordhoff Day 2023 Program at a glance

07:30	Registration		
08:00	A Tribute to Dr. Noordhoff		
08:05	Welcome Addresses		
08:10	Free Paper Presentations (Micro+GP)	Free Paper Presentations (Cranio+TP)	
09:00	Coffee Break (group photo)		
09:30	Special Lecture 詹文男教授		
10:20	整形外科系 新創獲獎內容分享		
11:50	Lunch Seminar (中化)		
13:10	旅外學人現場連線 " 取暖" 報告		
14:00	Special Lecture 曹賜斌醫師		
14:20	Free Paper Presentations		
15:00	Coffee Break		
15:20	Noordhoff Lecture 莊垂慶教授		
16:00	Best Resident Annual Report		
16:50	Noordhoff Ride Conclusion Revie	ew 陳思恒醫師	
17:00	Closing Remark	林承弘主任	
18:00	Resident Night (Fullon Ho	otel A8)	
	New CR Introduction / Green Coat Ceremon	y / Presentation of Awards	
	Resident Bowl Final		

PRS Noordhoff Day 2023 Agenda-0531

07:30	Registration		
08:00	A Tribute to Dr. Noordhoff		林有德部長
08:05	Welcome Addresses		林承弘主任
08:10	Free Paper Presentations (Micro+GP) Moderator by	Free Paper Presentations (Cranio + Moderator by	+TP)
	顯微重建整形外科研究發展近況報告 高煌凱主任	The Rise of Online Medical Education During Co International Craniofacial Chang Gung W 涂俊佑醫師	
	Stand on the shoulder of the giant 張乃仁醫師	Recent studies in cleft surgeries 盧亭辰醫師	
	1. Lambda (λ) Repair of Extensor Lateral Bands for Correction of Boutonnière Deformity 2. PIP Joint Denervation— an Alternative Management for Osteoarthritis 林有德醫師 Labiaplasty in Asian women: motivation and patient report outcome 張淑茵醫師	整形外傷科研究發展近況報告 許聰政主任 Revolutionizing Limb Restoration: A Comprehens Introduction to Targeted Muscle Reinner Osseointegration Prosthetics, and Regenerative P Interfaces 李哲雄醫師	vation,
	Recent studies in nasal reconstruction and rhinoplasty 顏琤嬑醫師		
09:00	Coffee Break (group photo)		
09:30	Special Lecture Moderator by		
		₹-趨勢與商機 男教授	
10:20	整形外科系 新創獲獎內容分享 Moderator by		
	林有	德醫師	
	林政	輝醫師	
		弘醫師	
		豪醫師	
11:50		彰醫師 <mark>ninar (中化)</mark>	
11.50	Clinical practice of PGE1 in pl	astic and reconstructive surgery 育醫師	
13:10	旅外學人現場連線 " 取暖" 報告 Moderator by		
	From a doctor to a doctor: crossing	the bridge from MD to DPhil in Oxford 軒醫師	
	Understanding Vascularized Composite Allograft Rejed 黃仁	ction at the Single-Cell Level: A Comprehensive Ove 穩醫師	erview

The gene expression and mechanism of chondrocyte dedifferentiation- an overview and future work 朱育瑩醫師

跨國界跨領域的學習之旅 許韶芸醫師

PRS Noordhoff Day 2023 Agenda-0531

14:00	Special lecture Moderator by	
	曹氏隨筆分享 曹賜斌醫師	
14:20	Free Paper Presentations Moderator by	
	在小小的耳朵裡,捏阿捏阿捏:客製化耳朵矯正器的應用 顏元豪醫師	
	Modified SOOF lift technique by orbicularis retaining ligament suspension in lower blepharoplasty 陳建銘主任	
	Screen Potential Chinese Herbs for Anti-keloidal Treatment By Using Bioinformatics 蔡嘉軒主任	
	Applications of three-dimensional imaging techniques in craniomaxillofacial surgery 三維影像技術在顱顏顎面手術上之應用 顱顏科研中心 林秀霞博士	
	IL-10 modRNA monotherapy prolongs facial allograft survival through the induction of mixed chimerism 異體移植中心 王燕玲博士	
15:00	Coffee Break	
15:20	Noordhoff Lecture Moderator by	
	Searching for change : 35 years' career at CGMH 莊垂慶教授	
16:00	Best Resident Annual Report Moderator by	
	Will malunited proximal phalanx affect the outcomes of vascularized PIP joint transfers? 第四年住院醫師林大鈞/指導老師:林有德	
	Enhancing Facial Symmetry: The Utilization of Interpositional Bone Grafting in Sagittal Split Ramus Osteotomy 第五年住院醫師蘇群琳/指導老師:張呈欣	
	Al-assisted decision-making for intubation in burn patients 第六年住院醫師黃志榕/指導老師:陳宏彰	
16:50	Noordhoff Ride Conclusion Review	
17:00	Closing Remark 林承弘主任	
18:00	Resident Night (Fullon Hotel A8)	
New CR Introduction / Green Coat Ceremony / Presentation of Awards		
	Resident Bowl Final	